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Sub:  Provisional merit list DSE -SPOT round  
                     

      All the students who have applied for Admission to Direct Second Year 

Engineering are requested to go through the provisional merit list as given below. 

All students should remain present in the institute in person for the spot counselling 

round. The vacancies are as per composite report available on CET cell Website. 

Students should bring 2 sets of xerox copies, 1 original set (for document 

verification) and Leaving certificate to be submitted at the institute. The vacancy 

position is Dynamic and may change during the round.  

 

Provisional merit list: 

 

Instutut
e  

Merit  
Number 

Application  
ID 

Full Name 
Gende

r 
Categor

y 

Qualifying  
Examinatio

n 
Grades 

/Percentag
e 

State 
Genera

l  
Merit  

Numbe
r 

Meri
t  

Scor
e 

1 
DSE231260

80 MISBAH SHAKEEL SHAIKH 
FEMAL
E OPEN 89.60 1715 

89.6
0 

2 
DSE231173

14 AMUP PAYAL SANTOSH 
FEMAL
E OBC 88.46 2407 

88.4
6 

3 
DSE231172

66 PRAMOD NIKAM MALE OBC 86.10 4206 
86.1

0 

4 
DSE231093

43 SHREYA PRAMOD BELHEKAR 
FEMAL
E OBC 83.13 7372 

83.1
3 

5 
DSE231249

53 
TAWDE SHIVSHANKAR 
RAJESH MALE OPEN 82.15 8660 

82.1
5 

6 
DSE231302

41 GUPTA NANDINI MUNNA 
FEMAL
E OPEN 81.26 9883 

81.2
6 

7 
DSE231414

85 TIRATH DILIP SHARMA MALE OPEN 81.20 9974 
81.2

0 

8 
DSE231278

26 
CHAVAN ANUJA 
RAMESHWAR 

FEMAL
E OPEN 81.18 9997 

81.1
8 
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9 
DSE231278

26 
CHAVAN ANUJA 
RAMESHWAR 

FEMAL
E OPEN 81.18 9997 

81.1
8 

10 
DSE231139

60 
SHELGAONKAR VENKATESH 
MANOJ MALE OBC 79.24 13062 

79.2
4 

11 
DSE231065

02 ATTAR MEHARIN SHAKIL 
FEMAL
E OPEN 78.80 13809 

78.8
0 

12 
DSE231341

88 
SHINDE RUSHIKESH 
KALURAM MALE SC 78.54 14235 

78.5
4 

13 
DSE231045

14 
BHIMNATH SHREYA 
DATTATRAY 

FEMAL
E SBC 78.18 14889 

78.1
8 

14 
DSE231053

37 IRKAR HARSHARAJ BALU MALE OPEN 77.68 15754 
77.6

8 

15 
DSE231088

83 
KARANDE OMKAR 
AUDUMBAR MALE OPEN 77.35 16411 

77.3
5 

16 
DSE231349

94 PIMPARKAR ONKAR BHASKAR MALE OBC 77.13 16820 
77.1

3 

17 
DSE231130

45 SALGAR OM NAVNATH MALE NTC 77.11 16844 
77.1

1 

18 
DSE231270

10 
GAIKWAD ABHISHEK 
SHRIMANT MALE OPEN 76.80 17463 

76.8
0 

19 
DSE231317

21 KUYATE PREM RAVINDRA MALE OBC 76.56 17972 
76.5

6 

20 
DSE231280

64 JARAG SAI MANGESH MALE NTC 75.16 21034 
75.1

6 

21 
DSE231371

12 
SHINDE AISHWARYA 
HIRAMAN 

FEMAL
E OPEN 72.00 23592 

72.0
0 

22 
DSE231092

96 BELHEKAR SUJAY MUKUND MALE OBC 70.00 31827 
70.0

0 

23 
DSE231258

09 TAMBOLI SHIVAM VIJAY MALE OPEN 68.33 34078 
68.3

3 

24 
DSE231439

83 NAGPURE OM ANIL MALE SBC 67.79 35485 
67.7

9 

25 
DSE231032

51 YUVRAJ BURKUL MALE OPEN 68.53 NA 
68.5

3 

26 
DSE231409

54 
BARBATE SHUBHAM 
NIVRUTTI MALE OPEN 71.57 NA 

71.5
7 

 

 

         

 

 

 

For   Principal  

        Govt. College of Engineering & Research Avasari Khurd 

 

 

 

 

 

 


